



## M1H-ZP5-250F

Jula item 017711

Pos	Description	Description	Qty	Pos	Description	Description	Qty
1	AL push table	ADC12	1	78	baffle ring	PA6-GF30	1
2	screw	M5X8	6	79	Bearing sleeve	NBR	1
3	plastic guide rail A	PVC	1	80	Bearing	608	2
4	plastic guide rail B	PVC	1	81	armature		1
5	Hex bolt	M6X16	6	82	Bearing	6201	1
6	left extension table	Q235	1	83	Gear box	ADC12	1
7	extension rod	S20C	2	84	doublet nut	ADC12	1
8	Spring washer	Ø6	1	85	Lower blade guard	PC	1
9	Socket screws	M6X16	1	86	Cross head screws	M4X12	2
10	Self-tapping screws	ST4.8X10	2	87	C-ring	φ14	1
11	Table	ADC12	1	88	Gear	40Cr	1
12	insert plate	ABS	1	89	C-ring	φ15	1
13	insert plate lock	ABS	1	90	Cross head screws	M5X10	2
14	insert plate Lock nut	Q235	1	91	Bearing	6002	1
15	Washer	φ4Xφ12	2	92	Gear box cover	ADC12	1
16	Self-tapping screws	ST4X8	1	93	Flat key	4X4X12	1
17	Spring	65Mn	2	94	Arbor	45	1
18	Knob	M6X25	4	95	Cross head screws	M4X16	3
19	Lock nut	M6	11	96	Lower blade guard	PC	1
20	guide roller	POM	4	97	Motor bracket	Q235	1
21	Shoulder screws	M6x18.5	4	98	Front rotate block	ADC12	1
22	Table indicator	Q235	1	99	Front mount plate	ADC12	1
23	Cross head screws	M4X12	6	100	inner flange	S20C	1
24	Screws	M6X35	6	101	Cross head screws	M4X8	1
25	rear extension rod cover(left)	PP	1	102	Saw blade		1
26	rear extension rod	6063-T5	1	103	Outter flange	Fc0205	1
27	rear extension rod cover(Right)	PP	1	104	Hex bolt	M8X16	1
28	square nut	Q235	2	105	Dust chute	PC	1
29	Washer	φ17Xφ6.3X1.2	15	106	Cross head screws	M6X16	2
30	wave washer	Ø12.7XØ7.5X0.4	2	107	Lower blade guard	PC	1
31	Cabinet	PP	1	108	Washer	φ 5X φ 17	2
32	Front extension rod cover(left)	PP	1	109	Press plate	Q235	1
33	Nut	M5	1	110	Cross head screws	M5X12	1
34	Screws	M5X20	1	111	angle indicator	Q235	1
35	Front extension rod	6063-T5	1	112	Motor mount plate	Q235	1
36	scale	PVC	1	113	Socket screws	M5X12	5
37	Front extension rod cover(right)	PP	1	114	Nut	M5	14
38	square nut	Q235	4	115	Washer	φ 25X φ 6. 5X2	1
39	Lock plate	Q235	1	116	Spring	65Mn	1
40	Washer	φ5Xφ14X1		117	Knob	PA6+S20	1
41	Socket screws	M5X16	4	118	Bracket - driving rod	Q235	1
42	right extension table	Q235	1	119	wear-resisting sleeve	PA6	1
43	Vacuum hose	PE	1	120	big flat washer	Ø22XØ10X2	1
44	Rear mount plate	ADC12	1	121	driving rod	S20C	1
45	Nut	M6	7	122	Miter gauge holder	ABS	1
46	bushing trunnion	POM	2	123	spring	65Mn	1
47	Screws	M5X18	7	124	bevel gear wheel	PA6	1
48	Spring washer	φ 5	1	125	Bevel crank wheel	PP	1
49	rear rotate block	ADC12	1	126	wheel cap	ABS	1
50	Lock nut	M5	6	127	Crank wheel	PA6	1
51	Hex bolt	M6X25	3	128	screw	M6	1
52	Riving knife clamp	ADC12	1	129	knob cap	PA6	2
53	Riving knife	S50C	1	130	Hex bolt	M6X12	2
54	Riving knife bracket	ADC12	1	131	Rip fence holder	65Mn	2
55	Lock nut	M8	1	132	Square nut		2
56	bevel gear pad	PA6	1	133	Wing nut	M6	5
57	bevel gear	PA6-GF30	2	134	blade wrench A		1
58	Limit block	PA6-GF30	1	135	blade wrench B		1
59	Self-tapping screws	ST4. 2X22	2	136	Knob ring	PA6	1
60	elevation crank shaft	S20C	1	137	Carriage bolt	M6X25	1
61	split pin	φ 2. 5X20	1	138	45 angle adjustment whe	PA6	1
62	Knob	M6	1	139	tooth rank	PA6	1
63	Spring	65Mn	1	140	capacitance		1
64	Lock pin	S20C	1	141	Bevel scale	PVC	1
65	Spring pin	Φ3x20	2	142	90 angle adjustment whe	Q235	1
66	Self-tapping screws	ST4. 2X13	12	143	Screw	ST4.2X16	7
67	motor rear cover	PA6-GF30	1	144	Switch		1
68	Self-tapping screws	ST4. 2X10	6	145	switchbox	ABS	1
69	Cross head screws	M5X35	4	146	switch clamping wire plat	PA6-GF30	1
70	Brush		2	147	cord clamp plate	PA6-GF30	2
71	Spring	65Mn	1	148	Power cord		1
72	brush holder		2	149	cord guard	PVC	1
73	Motor house	PA6-GF30	1	150	push stick fix block	PA6-GF30	1
74	Strain relief		1	151	push stick	PP	1
75	motor connect wire		1	152	over-load protection		1
76	Stator		1	153			
77	Screw	ST4.8X55	2	154			

